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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Moreira3066
Spectrum

8.900 9.300 9.6759.300 37.175
6 1 3 1 1 

1 

Maya Cheung3022
HOH

8.950 8.950 9.5509.450 36.900
4T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Aubrey Thibault3070
Spectrum

8.750 8.900 9.4009.250 36.300
9 4 4 5 3 

3 

Paige Caldon3049
McKeon

8.950 8.350 9.4509.500 36.250
5T 5 1 3T 4 

4 

Mia Witkus3071
Spectrum

9.000 9.200 8.9509.000 36.150
3 2 5 9T 5 

5 

Alden Pratt3013
Gym Express

8.850 8.300 9.1258.850 35.125
7 6T 6 7 6 

6 

Mary Sanford3037
HOH

9.150 8.300 9.2508.400 35.100
2 7T 9 6 7 

7 

Lorelai Drapeau3052
McKeon

8.800 8.000 9.4508.750 35.000
8 10T 7 4T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Pouliot3054
McKeon

8.550 8.300 8.9508.700 34.500
12 8T 8 10T 9 

9 

Sophia Pomerleau3036
HOH

9.300 8.150 8.6008.200 34.250
1 9 11 11 10 

10 

Hadley Harris3011
Gym Express

8.650 8.000 8.4008.250 33.300
11 11T 10 12 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Markowski3002
Flip Flops

8.700 7.600 9.0007.600 32.900
10 12 12 8 12 

12 
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